

	Sale	554,000	\$3.9832	269,554,549	5.3528%
	Sale	34,000	\$4.0047	269,520,549	5.3521%
	Sale	664,000	\$3.9553	268,856,549	5.3389%
	Sale	960,000	\$3.9921	267,896,549	5.3198%
	Sale	1,000	\$3.9921	267,895,549	5.3198%
	Sale	2,000	\$3.9300	267,893,549	5.3198%
	Sale	4,000	\$3.9600	267,889,549	·



	Sale	12,000	\$3.9275	266,359,549	5.2893%
	Sale	18,000	\$3.9156	266,341,549	5.2890%
	Purchase	98,000	\$3.9200	266,439,549	5.2909%
	Purchase	36,000	\$3.9100	266,475,549	5.2916%
	Sale	146,000	\$3.9500	266,329,549	5.2887%
	Purchase	2,000	\$3.9200	266,331,549	5.2888%
	Sale	216,000	\$3.9534	266,115,549	5.2845%

End

## Note:

Integrated Core Strategies (Asia) Pte. Ltd. is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Integrated Core Strategies (Asia) Pte. Ltd. is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. Dealings were made for its own account.

Integrated Core Strategies (Asia) Pte. Ltd. is ultimately owned by Israel Alexander Englander.